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	Name of student
	Email id
	Mobile No.
	Course

	2092/23
	Isha Dwivedi
	isha08020@gmail.com
	6306871880
	B.Com (P) I year

	2093/23
	Aman Kumar
	iamhardikpandya33@gmail.com
	8521086951
	

	2094/23
	Dhruv Shivhare
	dhruvshivhare16@gmail.com
	9329990175
	

	2095/23
	ANANT TYAGI
	nt_1974@rediffmail.com
	9412528394
	

	2096/23
	Sweta Kumari Pandey
	sweta2004pandey@gmail.com
	9234799643
	

	2097/23
	Revat Raj Singh
	chauhanluckysd05@gmail.com
	8741025328
	

	2098/23
	Jatin Jain
	jatin822jain@gmail.com
	7428812131
	

	2099/23
	ANSHU JHA
	rishabpandit8096@gmail.com
	8368071532
	

	2101/23
	Raja ram
	rajusolanki7982@gmail.com
	7982916354
	

	2102/23
	Misba Qureshi
	qmisba547@gmail.com
	7906211064
	

	2104/23
	DIPISH KUMAR SINGH
	kikarajchinu@gmail.com
	9990618813
	

	2105/23
	Babita Kumari
	pk1355543@gmail.com
	8929459529
	

	2106/23
	Aakarshita Amit
	aakarshitaamit8158@gmail.com
	9931607411
	

	2109/23
	Aastha chawla
	laxmichawla80@gmail.com
	8800757337
	

	2110/23
	SAKSHAM GUPTA
	7007929395a@gmail.com
	7007929395
	

	2111/23
	SANIYA
	saniyabadgujjar@gmail.com
	7838199423
	

	2112/23
	Aditya Nimaliya
	aditya.nimaliya48@gmail.com
	8527838259
	

	2113/23
	Pragi Bamral
	pbamral22@gmail.com
	7006105040
	

	2114/23
	Anurag srivastava
	Ak47.anuragsrivastav@gmail.com
	8586993172
	

	2115/23
	TANIYA
	DEEPAKRUSTAGI1980@GMAIL.COM
	8168008917
	

	2116/23
	Vrinda Khandelwal
	vkwal04@gmail.com
	7376470308
	

	2118/23
	Rehan Ahmad
	ra885360@gmail.com
	9956214872
	

	2119/23
	AVINASH VERMA
	Avibljb@gmail.com
	8382807501
	

	2121/23
	Ishu Anand
	ishusinghh.135@gmail.com
	9102005567
	

	2122/23
	Tanya Sharma
	Sharmaatanyaa1@gmail.com
	7988255720
	

	2123/23
	VAIBHAV BHUSHAN
	bhushanvaibhav015@gmail.com
	7217683493
	

	2124/23
	Aditya Kumar Jha
	adityajha7203@gmail.com
	7982796142
	

	2126/23
	Parul
	parulgugarwal@gmail.com
	8750502155
	

	2127/23
	VANSHIKA MEHROTRA
	vanshikamehrotra20@gmail.com
	7307472664
	

	2130/23
	Rehan Chouhan
	chouhanrehan06@gmail.com
	9314285590
	

	2131/23
	NIKHIL MAURYA
	nikhilmaurya0004@gmail.com
	8595750665
	

	2132/23
	Shiv Rishabh Sabharwal
	shivrishabh2005@gmail.com
	8287544438
	



